SYLVANIA

Reflectors - Incandescent
IR R125 300W
0033012

Product features
e Infrared lamp.

>4}

CE@

NOT SUITABLE FOR
HOUSEHOLD ROOM
ILLUMINATION

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code

Product name
Technology

Type

Cap/Base

Lamp finish

General application
Certifications

ETIM Class

Wattage (W)
Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

124

136

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 10 Mar 2019

0033012

IR R125 300W
Incandescent
Incandescent
E27

Ruby
Hospitality,Retail,Residential & Consumer
00

EC002963

300

5000
5410288330129

Page 1 of 1



