

Reflectors - Incandescent *IR R125 300W* 0033012

Product features

• Infra red lamp.



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code	0033012
Product name	IR R125 300W
Technology	Incandescent
Туре	Incandescent
Cap/Base	E27
Lamp finish	Ruby
General application	Hospitality,Retail,Residential & Consumer
Certifications	00
ETIM Class	EC002963
Wattage (W)	300
Average life (Nominal) (h)	5000
Product EAN number	5410288330129

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

